(ONVYHAAH/HIV) 390148 1411 DNIT104

. o

a“rr
P

ATENISSVY DONLLNNOW
3901489




INDEX

NO. DESCRIPTION ND. Qry.
1 Saddle . complete 793055 1
2 Rubber saddle cover 793007 1
3 Saddle 793004 1
4 Square saddle base 793037 1
5 Threaded saddle 793036 4
6 Saddle base 793056 2
5 | Bxgansionpi 795017 | 2
8 nsion pin 2
9 Pin P 793012 1

10 Lift platform 793019 1
11 Retaining ring 793001 10
12 Shaft 793021 1
13 Shaft 793029 1
14 Inner scissors arms 793024 1
15 Bushing 793032 2
16 Pin 793026 1
17 Bushing 793147 1
18 Outer scissors arms 793028 1
19 Shaft 793031 1
20 Small bushing 793027 2
21 Trunion arm assy. 793030 1
22 Allen socket set screw 793138 1
23 Chassis 1
24 Handle knob 793018 1
25 Compression spring 793184 1
26 Mechanical stop 2 1
27 Pressure line assy 793142 1
28 Cylinder assy. complete 793010 1
29 Retaining ring 793119 1
30 O-ring 793116 1
31 Cylinder nut 793118 1
32 O-ring 793121 1
33 Ram 793122 1
34 U-cut;:I 793123 1
35 Retaining ring 793124 1
36 Cylinder 793117 1
37 Retaining ring 793013 2
38 Ram pivot pin 793002 1
39 Return spring 793009 1
40 Allen socket set screw 793016 4
41 Stop expanslion pin 793054 2
42 1/2 pair hook end mounting brackets 79327A | 1/2 pr.
43 1/2 pair flat end mounting brackets 79236A | 1/2pr.
44 Adjustable arm 793034 2
45 Shaft 793033 1
46 3/8" - 16 nut 1006 1
47 3/8" split medium lockwasher 2007 1
48 Elbow 13022 1
49 Hose assy. 793145 1
50 Pump adapter bracket 793140 1
51 Metric washer 2012 1
52 Metric screw 3018 1
63 Pump 910020 1
54 1/4" split medium lockwasher 2004 4
55 1/4" - 20 nut 1004 4

.

06/09/97/79324A



